
ACICA Arbitration Rules

SCHEDULE 
OF FEES
This Schedule of Fees is effective as of 1 April 2021 and is  
applicable to all arbitrations and mediations commenced on  
or after 1 April 2021.  

A reference to "dollars" or "$" is to Australian currency.  All fee 
amounts set out in this Schedule exclude GST (to the extent that it 
is payable).  ACICA may gross up any payment for a taxable supply 
under its Rules on account of GST.  ACICA reserves the right to recover 
GST from a party at a later date if the GST treatment of a supply is 
subsequently determined to be incorrect.

Any bank charges incurred on any transfer of funds by the parties to 
ACICA shall be borne exclusively by the party or parties transferring 
the funds.



ACICA Schedule of Fees

ACICA Arbitration Rules
Registration Fee 
(Appendix A, Part 1 of the ACICA Arbitration Rules)  
$2,500 

Administration Fee 
(Appendix A, Part 2 of the ACICA Arbitration Rules) 

(All amounts will be rounded up to the nearest whole dollar)

AMOUNT IN DISPUTE ADMINISTRATION FEE

$1 to $500,000 1.5% of the amount in dispute

$500,001 to $1,000, 000 $7,500 plus 1% of the amount in 
dispute above $500,000

$1,000,001 to $10,000,000 $12,500 plus 0.25% of the amount in 
dispute above $1,000,000

$10,000,001 to $100,000,000 $35,000 plus 0.025% of the amount 
in dispute above $10,000,000

over $100,000,000 $57,500 plus 0.025% of the amount 
in dispute above $100,000,000 up to 
a maximum of $80,000

Administration Fee payable pursuant to Appendix A, part 2.2(d) of the 
ACICA Arbitration Rules: $20,000

Maximum administration fee (Appendix A, part 2.2(d) of the ACICA 
Arbitration Rules): $80,000 

Consolidation Application Fee
(Appendix A, Part 3 of the ACICA Arbitration Rules) 
Consolidation Application Fee: $1,250

Joinder Application Fee
(Appendix A, Part 4 of the ACICA Arbitration Rules) 
Joinder Application Fee: $1,250

Emergency Arbitrator Fees 
(Appendix A, Part 5 of the ACICA Arbitration Rules)  
The Emergency Arbitrator Fee: $10,000 

The application fee payable to ACICA: $2,500



ACICA Schedule of Fees

ACICA Expedited Arbitration Rules
Registration Fee
(Appendix A, part 1 of the ACICA Expedited Arbitration Rules)  
$2,500

Administration Fee
(Appendix A, part 2 of the ACICA Expedited Arbitration Rules)

(All amounts to be rounded up to the nearest whole dollar)

AMOUNT IN DISPUTE ADMINISTRATION FEE

$1 to $100,000 1% of the amount in dispute

$100,001 to $250,000 $1,000 plus 0.85% of amount in 
dispute above $100,000

$250,001 to $500,000 $2,275 plus 1.15% of the amount 
in dispute above $250,000

$500,001 to $1,000,000 $5,150 plus 0.75% of the amount 
in dispute above $500,000

$1,000,001 to $2,000,000 $8,900 plus 0.5% of the amount in 
dispute above $1,000,000

$2,000,001 to $5,000,000 $13,900 plus 0.3% of the amount 
in dispute above $2,000,000

$5,000,001 to $10,000,000 $22,900 plus 0.25% of the amount 
in dispute above $5,000,000

$10,000,001 to $100,000,000 $35,400 plus 0.02% of the amount 
in dispute above $10,000,000

over $100,000,000 $53,400 plus 0.025% of the 
amount in disputes above 
$100,000,000 up to a maximum 
of $80,000

Administration Fee payable pursuant to Appendix A, part 2.2(d) of the 
ACICA Expedited Arbitration Rules: $10,000 

Maximum administration fee (Appendix A, part 2.2(d) of the ACICA 
Expedited Arbitration Rules): $80,000

 



ACICA Schedule of Fees

Appendix A to the  
ACICA Mediation Rules
Registration Fee 
When submitting a Request for Mediation, the party submitting the 
Request shall pay to ACICA a registration fee of: $1,000.

In the case of a mediation in which the claims of more than one 
aggrieved party are consolidated, ACICA may in its absolute discretion 
charge each party: $500.

The registration fee is not refundable.  

Administration Fee 
The parties shall pay to ACICA an administration fee.  This fee will be 
fixed at ACICA’s discretion and is dependent on the tasks carried out 
by ACICA.  Such administration fee shall not exceed a maximum sum 
of $5,000.


